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2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:11pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal

Screamin C-Men

Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper

*Make Your Own Luck*

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Steeltown

*Make Your Own Luck*
#FireRogerGoodell

LORds of the gridiron

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

LORds of the gridiron

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
SNAKEBACONS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper

*Make Your Own Luck*

LORds of the gridiron

#FireRogerGoodell

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

Leaf Fan Club

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
West Coast Offense

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal

Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

Leaf Fan Club

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal

Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper

LORds of the gridiron

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
Screamin C-Men

134.30
160.70
124.40
143.70
145.10
149.20

153.00
115.60
164.60
128.80
110.80
109.40

119.50
162.20
132.50
96.90
138.70
90.30

153.50
103.10
169.80
143.40
125.30
121.20

162.40
168.80
101.60
126.10

95.50
120.90

135.60
151.00
121.10
127.60
142.70
137.40

117.30
100.40
130.20
147.90

79.40
124.90
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VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Leaf Fan Club 171.10
West Coast Offense 74.20
SNAKEBACONS 120.10
#FireRogerGoodell 130.40
fart smell 148.10
LORds of the gridiron 113.60
SNAKEBACONS 147.60
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law  109.40
fart smell 152.40
West Coast Offense 136.40
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal 105.30
Leaf Fan Club 124.60
West Coast Offense 106.80
Leaf Fan Club 107.40
Steeltown 194.60
*Make Your Own Luck* 159.00
Screamin C-Men 157.40
fart smell 156.90
SNAKEBACONS 147.70
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal 157.00
West Coast Offense 124.20
Steeltown 158.20
fart smell 115.30
Leaf Fan Club 126.10
*Make Your Own Luck* 97.70
Screamin C-Men 146.20
LORds of the gridiron 129.20
Steeltown 127.50
SNAKEBACONS 147.90
fart smell 111.40
fart smell 146.50
*Make Your Own Luck* 142.70
LORds of the gridiron 126.60
Screamin C-Men 149.70
SNAKEBACONS 120.60
West Coast Offense 121.90
SNAKEBACONS 126.50
West Coast Offense 102.50
*Make Your Own Luck* 134.70
fart smell 139.90
#FireRogerGoodell 187.80
Leaf Fan Club 203.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper

LORdSs of the gridiron

Leaf Fan Club

SNAKEBACONS

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

LORdSs of the gridiron

Leaf Fan Club

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

LORds of the gridiron

Leaf Fan Club

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
Screamin C-Men

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
Screamin C-Men

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
#FireRogerGoodell

Here Comes The Hotstepper

LORdSs of the gridiron

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

LORdSs of the gridiron

Leaf Fan Club

Screamin C-Men

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper
#FireRogerGoodell

Leaf Fan Club

SNAKEBACONS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

fart smell

Screamin C-Men

Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
West Coast Offense

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
fart smell

134.40
126.80
136.60
139.70
107.30
147.40

80.40
159.20
135.20
103.50
167.30
116.30

103.60
152.40
155.10
148.10
135.80
104.90

141.40
128.40
171.60
146.70
105.10
105.50

134.00
118.90
162.40
168.20

98.90
138.40

139.40
108.30
162.10
128.60
190.10
128.80

125.10
109.40
151.70
112.10

85.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

fart smell
#FireRogerGoodell
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
*Make Your Own Luck*
West Coast Offense
Steeltown

fart smell

SNAKEBACONS
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
*Make Your Own Luck*
West Coast Offense
Screamin C-Men

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
*Make Your Own Luck*
West Coast Offense

fart smell

SNAKEBACONS

Steeltown

fart smell

*Make Your Own Luck*
Steeltown

Leaf Fan Club

West Coast Offense
SNAKEBACONS

Steeltown

SNAKEBACONS

West Coast Offense

fart smell

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
*Make Your Own Luck*

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
LORdSs of the gridiron

fart smell

West Coast Offense
Steeltown

*Make Your Own Luck*

#FireRogerGoodell
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
LORdSs of the gridiron
Steeltown

Leaf Fan Club
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114.80
149.20
120.60
112.70
105.40
201.10

101.20
151.70
117.50
125.70
114.30

94.90

113.50
157.40
116.60
124.90
125.60

95.00

182.40
121.40
120.30
154.30
111.10
128.90

93.30
174.20
182.70
136.40
155.20
116.10

142.90
137.30
112.70
149.50

93.70
147.10

123.70
185.40
128.30
133.10

151.20
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Younghoe's My Spirit Animal
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law
Steeltown

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
*Make Your Own Luck*
Steeltown

154.50
120.40
192.20

146.60
120.90

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

*Make Your Own Luck*
Here Comes The Hotstepper
SNAKEBACONS

Leaf Fan Club
Here Comes The Hotstepper
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160.40
121.10
132.00

155.70
149.90
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