Sancho's Keeper League 19

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:11pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	134.30	VS	Leaf Fan Club	171.10
Screamin C-Men	160.70	VS	West Coast Offense	74.20
Steeltown	124.40	VS	SNAKEBACONS	120.10
Here Comes The Hotstepper	143.70	VS	#FireRogerGoodell	130.40
Make Your Own Luck	145.10	VS	fart smell	148.10
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	149.20	VS	LORds of the gridiron	113.60
rriceri, Essilei and Serilesi riceri illeanisje at Ear	1 10.20	••	Lettas en ano ginamen	110.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Screamin C-Men	153.00	VS	SNAKEBACONS	147.60
Here Comes The Hotstepper	115.60	VS	Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	109.40
Steeltown	164.60	VS	fart smell	152.40
Make Your Own Luck	128.80	VS	West Coast Offense	136.40
#FireRogerGoodell	110.80	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	105.30
LORds of the gridiron	109.40	VS	Leaf Fan Club	124.60
Wools 2 NEL Wools 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	110 50		West Coast Offense	106.00
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	119.50	VS	Leaf Fan Club	106.80
Here Comes The Hotstepper	162.20	VS		107.40
#FireRogerGoodell	132.50	VS	Steeltown	194.60
LORds of the gridiron	96.90	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	159.00
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	138.70	VS	Screamin C-Men	157.40
SNAKEBACONS	90.30	VS	fart smell	156.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Screamin C-Men	153.50	VS	SNAKEBACONS	147.70
Here Comes The Hotstepper	103.10	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	157.00
Make Your Own Luck	169.80	VS	West Coast Offense	124.20
LORds of the gridiron	143.40	VS	Steeltown	158.20
#FireRogerGoodell	125.30	VS	fart smell	115.30
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	121.20	VS	Leaf Fan Club	126.10
Wook F. NEL Wook F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	162.40	\/O	*Make Your Own Luck*	97.70
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	168.80	VS	Screamin C-Men	146.20
Here Comes The Hotstepper		VS		
#FireRogerGoodell Leaf Fan Club	101.60 126.10	VS	LORds of the gridiron Steeltown	129.20 127.50
	95.50	VS	SNAKEBACONS	147.90
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law West Coast Offense	95.50 120.90	VS	fart smell	147.90
West Coast Offerise	120.90	VS	iait Silleli	111.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	135.60	VS	fart smell	146.50
Steeltown	151.00	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	142.70
Here Comes The Hotstepper	121.10	VS	LORds of the gridiron	126.60
#FireRogerGoodell	127.60	VS	Screamin C-Men	149.70
Leaf Fan Club	142.70	VS	SNAKEBACONS	120.60
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	137.40	VS	West Coast Offense	121.90
Monk 7 NEL Waste 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	117.20		SNAKEDACONS	106.50
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	117.30	VS	SNAKEBACONS West Coast Offense	126.50
Steeltown	100.40	VS	West Coast Offense	102.50
Here Comes The Hotstepper	130.20	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	134.70
LORds of the gridiron	147.90	VS	fart smell	139.90
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	79.40	VS	#FireRogerGoodell	187.80
Screamin C-Men	124.90	VS	Leaf Fan Club	203.20

Sancho's Keeper League 19

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:11pm ET

Waste O. NEL Waste O.				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Screamin C-Men	134.40	VS	fart smell	114.80
Here Comes The Hotstepper	126.80	vs VS	#FireRogerGoodell	149.20
LORds of the gridiron	136.60	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	120.60
Leaf Fan Club	139.70	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	112.70
SNAKEBACONS	107.30	VS	West Coast Offense	105.40
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	147.40	VS	Steeltown	201.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Steeltown	80.40	VS	fart smell	101.20
Here Comes The Hotstepper	159.20	VS	SNAKEBACONS	151.70
#FireRogerGoodell	135.20	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	117.50
LORds of the gridiron	103.50	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	125.70
Leaf Fan Club	167.30	VS	West Coast Offense	114.30
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	116.30	VS	Screamin C-Men	94.90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Here Comes The Hotstepper	103.60	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	113.50
#FireRogerGoodell	152.40	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	157.40
LORds of the gridiron	155.10	VS	West Coast Offense	116.60
Leaf Fan Club	148.10	VS	fart smell	124.90
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	135.80	VS	SNAKEBACONS	125.60
Screamin C-Men	104.90	VS	Steeltown	95.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	4.44.40		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	100.10
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	141.40	VS	fart smell	182.40
Screamin C-Men	128.40	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	121.40
Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	171.60	VS	Steeltown	120.30
#FireRogerGoodell	146.70	VS	Leaf Fan Club	154.30
Here Comes The Hotstepper LORds of the gridiron	105.10 105.50	VS	West Coast Offense SNAKEBACONS	111.10 128.90
LORds of the gridhori	105.50	VS	SNAKEBACONS	120.90
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Here Comes The Hotstepper	134.00	VS	Steeltown	93.30
#FireRogerGoodell	118.90	VS	SNAKEBACONS	174.20
LORds of the gridiron	162.40	VS	West Coast Offense	182.70
Leaf Fan Club	168.20	VS	fart smell	136.40
Screamin C-Men	98.90	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	155.20
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	138.40	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	116.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	139.40	VS	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal	142.90
Screamin C-Men	108.30	VS	LORds of the gridiron	137.30
Here Comes The Hotstepper	162.10	VS	fart smell	112.70
#FireRogerGoodell	128.60	VS	West Coast Offense	149.50
Leaf Fan Club	190.10	VS	Steeltown	93.70
SNAKEBACONS	128.80	VS	*Make Your Own Luck*	147.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 fart smell	12F 10		#FirePagerCoode!!	100 70
screamin C-Men	125.10 109.40	VS	#FireRogerGoodell	123.70 185.40
Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law	109.40	vs vs	Younghoe's My Spirit Animal LORds of the gridiron	128.30
West Coast Offense	112.10	vs vs	Steeltown	133.10
Trade Count Charles	112.10	٧٥	Stockern	133.10
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
fart smell	85.40	VS	Leaf Fan Club	151.20



Sancho's Keeper League 19

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:11pm ET

Younghoe's My Spirit Animal Wilson, Lockett and Johnson Attourneys at Law Steeltown	154.50 120.40 192.20	VS VS VS	*Make Your Own Luck* Here Comes The Hotstepper SNAKEBACONS	160.40 121.10 132.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 *Make Your Own Luck*	146.60	VS	Leaf Fan Club	155.70
Steeltown	120.90	VS	Here Comes The Hotstepper	149.90